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Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan

nur freitags

ab 30.6.25




[ 80 Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche-Dresden Omsewitz J

MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS H BB BB B B B B B B BB BB B H BB B B

Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (3 17.38| 17.58| 18.13| 18.27| 18.39| 18.58| 19.06| 19.11| 19.28| 19.35| 19.58| 20.05| 20.29| 20.37| 20.52| 21.00| 21.17| 21.25| 21.41| 21.49| 22.11| 22.19

Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Platz (3) 17.40| 18.00| 18.15| 18.29| 18.41| 19.00| 19.08| 19.13| 19.30| 19.37| 20.00| 20.07 | 20.31| 20.39| 20.54| 21.02| 21.19| 21.27| 21.43| 21.51| 22.13| 22.21

Dresden St.-Marien-Krankenhaus 17.42| 18.02| 18.17| 18.31| 18.43| 19.02| 19.10| 19.15| 19.32| 19.39| 20.02| 20.09| 20.33| 20.41| 20.56| 21.04| 21.21| 21.29| 21.45| 21.53| 22.15| 22.23

Dresden Fontane-Center 17.43| 18.03| 18.18| 18.32| 18.44| 19.03| 19.11| 19.16| 19.33| 19.40| 20.03| 20.10| 20.34| 20.42| 20.57| 21.05| 21.22| 21.30| 21.46| 21.54| 22.16| 22.24

Dresden SaggrderWeg 17.44| 18.04| 18.19| 18.33| 18.45| 19.04| 19.12| 19.17| 19.34| 19.41| 20.04| 20.11| 20.35| 20.43| 20.58| 21.06| 21.23| 21.31| 21.47| 21.55| 22.17| 22.25

Dresden Putbuser We 17.45| 18.05| 18.20| 18.34| 18.46| 19.05| 19.13| 19.18| 19.35| 19.42| 20.05| 20.12| 20.36| 20.44| 20.59| 21.07| 21.24| 21.32| 21.48| 21.56| 22.18| 22.26

Dresden GrenzstraBe (Bus) 17.46| 18.06| 18.21| 18.35| 18.47| 19.06| 19.14| 19.19| 19.36| 19.43| 20.06| 20.13| 20.37| 20.45| 21.00| 21.08| 21.25| 21.33| 21.49| 21.57| 22.19| 22.27

Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 17.47| 18.07| 18.22| 18.36| 18.48| 19.07| 19.15| 19.20| 19.37| 19.44| 20.07| 20.14| 20.37| 20.45| 21.00| 21.08| 21.25| 21.33| 21.49| 21.57| 22.19| 22.27

Dresden Flugzeugwerke 17.48| 18.08| 18.23| 18.37| 18.49| 19.08| 19.16| 19.21| 19.38| 19.45| 20.08| 20.15| 20.38| 20.46| 21.01| 21.09| 21.26| 21.34| 21.50| 21.58| 22.20| 22.28

Dresden Flughafen 17.50| 18.10| 18.25| 18.39| 18.51| 19.10| 19.18| 19.23| 19.40| 19.47| 20.10| 20.17| 20.40| 20.48| 21.03| 21.11| 21.28| 21.36| 21.52| 22.00| 22.22| 22.30

Dresden Flughafen West 17.51| 18.11]| 18.26| 18.40| 18.52| 19.11| 19.19| 19.24| 19.41| 19.48| 20.11| 20.18| 20.41| 20.49| 21.04| 21.12| 21.29| 21.37| 21.563| 22.01| 22.23| 22.31

Dresden FlughafenstraBe (4) 17.52| 18.12| 18.27| 18.41| 18.53| 19.12| 19.20| 19.25| 19.42| 19.49| 20.12| 20.19| 20.42| 20.50| 21.05| 21.13| 21.30| 21.38| 21.54| 22.02| 22.24| 22.32

Dresden Rahnitzer Allee 17.54| 18.14| 18.29| 18.43| 18.55| 19.14| 19.22| 19.27| 19.44| 19.51| 20.14| 20.21| 20.44| 20.52| 21.07| 21.15| 21.32| 21.40| 21.56| 22.04| 22.26| 22.34

Dresden An der Bartlake 17.55| 18.15| 18.29| 18.43| 18.55| 19.14| 19.22| 19.27| 19.44| 19.51| 20.14| 20.21| 20.44| 20.52| 21.07| 21.15| 21.32| 21.40| 21.56| 22.04| 22.26| 22.34

DD Wilschdorfer LandstraBe 17.56| 18.16| 18.30| 18.44| 18.56| 19.15| 19.23| 19.28| 19.45| 19.52| 20.15| 20.22| 20.45| 20.53| 21.08| 21.16| 21.33| 21.41| 21.57| 22.05| 22.27| 22.35

DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 17.57| 18.17| 18.31| 18.45| 18.57| 19.16| 19.24| 19.29| 19.46| 19.53| 20.16| 20.23| 20.46| 20.54| 21.09| 21.17| 21.34| 21.42| 21.58| 22.06| 22.28| 22.36

Boxdorf Am Weiher 17.59| 18.19| 18.33| 18.47| 18.59| 19.18| 19.26| 19.31| 19.48| 19.55| 20.18| 20.25| 20.48| 20.56| 21.11| 21.19| 21.36| 21.44| 22.00| 22.08| 22.30| 22.38

Boxdorf An der Triebe 18.01| 18.21| 18.35| 18.49| 19.01| 19.20| 19.28| 19.33| 19.50| 19.57| 20.20| 20.27| 20.50| 20.58| 21.13| 21.21| 21.38| 21.46| 22.02| 22.10| 22.32| 22.40

Boxdorf Querweg 18.02| 18.22| 18.36| 18.50| 19.02| 19.21| 19.29| 19.34| 19.51| 19.58| 20.21| 20.28| 20.51| 20.59| 21.14| 21.22| 21.39| 21.47| 22.03| 22.11| 22.33| 22.41

Boxdorf Feuerwehr 18.03| 18.23| 18.37| 18.51| 19.03| 19.22| 19.30| 19.35| 19.52| 19.59| 20.22| 20.29| 20.52| 21.00| 21.15| 21.23| 21.40| 21.48| 22.04| 22.12| 22.34| 22.42

Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 an ‘ ‘ 18.38 19.04 19.31 ‘ ‘ 20.00 20.30 21.01 21.24 21.49 2.13 2.43

Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 ab 18.38 19.04 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.24 21.49 2213 22.43| 22.54

Boxdorf Bebelplatz 18.04| 18.24 18.52 19.23 19.36| 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.16 21.41 22.05 22.35

Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 18.05| 18.25 18.53 19.24 19.37| 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.17 21.42 22.06 22.36

Dresden L6Bnitzweg 18.06| 18.26 18.54 19.25 19.38| 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.18 21.43 22.07 22.37

Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 18.07| 18.27 18.55 19.26 19.39| 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.19 21.44 22.08 22.38

Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 18.08| 18.28 18.56 19.27 19.40| 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.20 21.45 22.09 22.39

Dresden WaldteichstraBe 18.08| 18.28 18.56 19.27 19.40| 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.20 21.45 22.09 22.39

Dresden Elsterweg 18.09| 18.29 18.57 19.28 19.41| 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.21 21.46 2210 22.40

Dresden Am Olter 18.10| 18.30 18.58 19.29 19.42] 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.22 21.47 2211 22.41

Dresden Heidefriedhof (91) 18.15| 18.35 19.03 19.34 19.47| 20.04 20.34 21.04 2127 21.52 22,16 22.46

Boxdorf Baumwiese ‘ ‘ 18.40 ‘ 19.06 ‘ 19.33 ‘ ‘ 20.03 ‘ 20.33 ‘ 21.03 ‘ 21.26 21.51 ‘ 22.15 ‘ 22.45| 22.56

Dresden Heidefriedhof 18.41 19.07 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.27 21.52 22.16 22.46| 22.57

Dresden Neulander StraBe 18.16| 18.36| 18.42| 19.04| 19.08| 19.35| 19.35| 19.48| 20.05| 20.05| 20.35| 20.35| 21.05| 21.05| 21.28| 21.28| 21.53| 21.53| 22.17| 22.17| 22.47| 22.47| 22.58

Dresden Wilder Mann 18.18| 18.38| 18.44| 19.06| 19.10| 19.37| 19.37| 19.50| 20.07| 20.07| 20.37| 20.37| 21.07| 21.07| 21.29| 21.29| 21.54| 21.54| 22.18| 22.18| 22.48| 22.48| 22.59

Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str | | | | | [ 11951] | | | | | | | | | | | 3.00

Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str an| 18.19| 18.39| 18.45| 19.07| 19.11| 19.38| 19.38 ‘ 20.08| 20.08| 20.38| 20.38| 21.08| 21.08| 21.30| 21.30| 21.55| 21.55| 22.19| 22.19| 22.49| 22.49 ‘

Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str ab| 18.19| 18.39| 18.45| 19.07| 19.11| 19.38| 19.38 20.08| 20.08| 20.38| 20.38| 21.08| 21.08| 21.31| 21.31| 21.55| 21.55| 22.21| 22.21| 22.51| 22.51

Dresden Hubertusplatz 19.52 23.01

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 19.54 23.02

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4] 19.55 23.02

Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.56 23.03

Dresden StephanstraBe 18.20| 18.40| 18.46| 19.08| 19.12| 19.39| 19.39 20.09| 20.09| 20.39| 20.39| 21.09| 21.09| 21.32| 21.32| 21.56| 21.56| 22.22| 22.22| 22.52| 22.52

Dresden Aachener StraBe 18.21| 18.41| 18.47| 19.09| 19.13| 19.40| 19.40 20.10| 20.10| 20.40| 20.40| 21.10| 21.10| 21.33| 21.33| 21.57| 21.57| 22.23| 22.23| 22.53| 22.53

Dresden KopernikusstraBe (1) 18.23| 18.43| 18.49| 19.11| 19.15| 19.42| 19.42 20.12] 20.12| 20.42| 20.42| 21.11| 21.11| 21.34| 21.34| 21.58| 21.58| 22.24| 22.24| 22.54| 22.54

Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 18.24| 18.44| 18.50| 19.12| 19.16| 19.43| 19.43 20.13] 20.13| 20.43| 20.43| 21.12| 21.12| 21.35| 21.35| 21.59| 21.59| 22.25| 22.25| 22.55| 22.55

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau an| 18.25| 18.45| 18.51| 19.13| 19.17| 19.44| 19.44 20.14| 20.14| 20.44| 20.44| 21.13| 21.13| 21.36| 21.36| 22.00| 22.00| 22.26| 22.26| 22.56| 22.56

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau ab| 18.25| 18.45| 18.51| 19.13| 19.17| 19.44| 19.44 20.14| 20.14| 20.44| 20.44| 21.13| 21.13| 21.36| 21.36| 22.00| 22.00| 22.26| 22.26| 22.56| 22.56

Dresden PeschelstraBe 18.26| 18.46| 18.52| 19.14| 19.18| 19.45| 19.45 20.15| 20.15| 20.45| 20.45| 21.14| 21.14| 21.37| 21.37| 22.01| 22.01| 22.27| 22.27| 22.57| 22.57

Dresden RankestraBe 18.27| 18.47| 18.53| 19.15| 19.19| 19.46| 19.46 20.16| 20.16| 20.46| 20.46| 21.15| 21.15| 21.38| 21.38| 22.02| 22.02| 22.28| 22.28| 22.58| 22.58

Dresden BunsenstraBe an| 18.29| 18.49| 18.55| 19.17| 19.21| 19.48| 19.48 20.18| 20.18| 20.48| 20.48| 21.16| 21.16| 21.39| 21.39| 22.03| 22.03| 22.29| 22.29| 22.59| 22.59

Dresden BunsenstraBe ab| 18.29| 18.49| 18.55| 19.17| 19.21| 19.48| 19.48 20.18| 20.18| 20.48| 20.48| 21.16| 21.16| 21.39| 21.39| 22.03| 22.03| 22.29| 22.29| 22.59| 22.59

Dresden WéchterstraBe 18.30| 18.50| 18.56| 19.18| 19.22| 19.49| 19.49 20.19| 20.19| 20.49| 20.49| 21.17| 21.17| 21.40| 21.40| 22.04| 22.04| 22.30| 22.30| 23.00| 23.00

Dresden ElbePark an| 18.31| 18.51| 18.57| 19.19| 19.23| 19.50| 19.50 20.20| 20.20| 20.50| 20.50( 21.18| 21.18| 21.41| 21.41| 22.05| 22.05| 22.31| 22.31| 23.01| 23.01

Dresden ElbePark ab| 18.31| 18.51| 18.57| 19.19| 19.23| 19.50| 19.50 20.20| 20.20| 20.50| 20.50( 21.18| 21.18| 21.41| 21.41| 22.07| 22.07| 22.32| 22.32| 23.02| 23.02

Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 18.33| 18.53| 18.59( 19.21| 19.25| 19.52| 19.52 20.22| 20.22| 20.52| 20.52| 21.20| 21.20| 21.42| 21.42| 22.08| 22.08| 22.33| 22.33| 23.03| 23.03

Dresden OverbeckstraBe 18.35| 18.55| 19.01| 19.23| 19.27| 19.54| 19.54 20.24| 20.24| 20.54| 20.54| 21.21| 21.21| 21.43| 21.43| 22.09| 22.09| 22.34| 22.34| 23.04| 23.04

Dresden WerftstraBe 18.36| 18.56| 19.02| 19.24| 19.28| 19.55| 19.55 20.25| 20.25| 20.55| 20.55| 21.22| 21.22| 21.44| 21.44| 22.10| 22.10| 22.35| 22.35| 23.05| 23.05

Dresden Fligelweg 18.38| 18.58| 19.04| 19.26| 19.30| 19.57| 19.57 20.27| 20.27| 20.57| 20.57| 21.24| 21.24| 21.46| 21.46| 22.12| 22.12| 22.37| 22.37| 23.07| 23.07

Dresden Altcotta 18.40| 19.00| 19.06( 19.28| 19.32| 19.59| 19.59 20.29| 20.29| 20.59| 20.59| 21.25| 21.25| 21.47| 21.47| 22.13| 22.13| 22.38| 22.38| 23.08| 23.08

Dresden TonbergstraBe (2) 18.41| 19.01| 19.07| 19.29| 19.33| 20.00| 20.00 20.30| 20.30| 21.00| 21.00| 21.26| 21.26| 21.48| 21.48| 22.14| 22.14| 22.39| 22.39| 23.09| 23.09

Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 18.43| 19.03| 19.09( 19.31| 19.35| 20.02| 20.02 20.32| 20.32| 21.02| 21.02| 21.27| 21.27| 21.49| 21.49| 22.15| 22.15| 22.40| 22.40| 23.10| 23.10

Dresden Arthur-Weineck-StraBe 18.44| 19.04| 19.10( 19.32| 19.36| 20.03| 20.03 20.33| 20.33| 21.03| 21.03| 21.28| 21.28| 21.50| 21.50| 22.16| 22.16| 22.41| 22.41| 23.11| 23.11

Dresden Gorbitzer StraBe 18.45| 19.05| 19.11| 19.33| 19.37| 20.04| 20.04 20.34| 20.34| 21.04| 21.04| 21.29| 21.29| 21.51| 21.51| 22.17| 22.17| 22.42| 22.42 12| 23.12

Dresden Lise-Meitner-StraBe 18.46| 19.06| 19.12| 19.34| 19.38| 20.05| 20.05 20.35| 20.35| 21.05| 21.05| 21.30| 21.30| 21.52| 21.52| 22.18| 22.18| 22.43| 22.43| 23.13| 23.13

Dresden Altburgstadtel 18.47| 19.07| 19.13| 19.35| 19.39| 20.06| 20.06 20.36| 20.36| 21.06| 21.06| 21.31| 21.31| 21.53| 21.53| 22.19| 22.19| 22.44| 22.44| 23.14| 23.14

Dresden Altomsewitz 18.48| 19.08| 19.14| 19.36| 19.40| 20.07| 20.07 20.37| 20.37| 21.07| 21.07| 21.32| 21.32| 21.54| 21.54| 22.20| 22.20| 22.45| 22.45| 23.15| 23.15

Dresden Omsewitz 18.49| 19.09] 19.15| 19.37| 19.41| 20.08| 20.08 20.38] 20.38| 21.08| 21.08| 21.33| 21.33| 21.55| 21.55| 22.21| 22.21| 22.46| 22.46| 23.16| 23.16
IMONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5} 5]

Boxdorf Am Grunde (3 2257

Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 ab| | |2313

Boxdorf Bebelplatz 22.58 23.07

Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 22.59 23.08

Dresden L6Bnitzweg 23.00 23.09

Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 23.01 23.10

Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 23.02 23.11

Dresden WaldteichstraBe 23.02 23.11

Dresden Elsterweg 23.03 23.12

Dresden Am Olter 23.04 23.13

Dresden Heidefriedhof (91) 23.09 23,18

Boxdorf Baumwiese 23.15

Dresden Heidefriedhof 23.16

Dresden Neulander StraBe 23.10| 23.17| 23.19

Dresden Wilder Mann 23.11| 23,18| 23,20

Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 23,12

Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str an 23.19| 23.21

Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str ab 23.21| 23.21

Dresden Hubertusplatz 23.13

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 23.14

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4) 23.14

Dresden Btf Trachenberge 23.15

Dresden StephanstraBe 23.22| 23.22

Dresden Aachener StraBe 23.23| 23.23

Dresden KopernikusstraBe (1) 23.24| 23.24

Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 23.25( 23.25

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau an 23.26| 23.26

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau ab 23.26| 23.26

Dresden PeschelstraBe 23.27| 23.27

Dresden RankestraBe 23.28| 23.28

Dresden BunsenstraBe an 23.29| 23.29

Dresden BunsenstraBe ab 23.29| 23.29

Dresden WachterstraBe 23.30| 23.30

Dresden ElbePark an 23.31] 23.31

Dresden ElbePark ab 23.32| 23.32

Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 23.33] 23.33

Dresden OverbeckstraBe 23.34| 23.34

Dresden WerftstraBe 23.35| 23.35

Dresden Fliigelweg 23.37| 23.37

Dresden Altcotta 23.38| 23.38

Dresden TonbergstraBe (2) 23.39| 23.39

Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 23.40| 23.40

Dresden Arthur-Weineck-StraBe 23.41| 23.41

Dresden Gorbitzer StraBe 23.42| 23.42

Dresden Lise-Meitner-StraBe 23.43| 23.43

Dresden Altburgstadtel 23.44| 23.44

Dresden Altomsewitz 23.45| 23.45

Dresden Omsewitz 23.46| 23.46

IE =ab 30.6.25 E =nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche-Dresden Omsewitz

IMONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS E B
Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (3 23.08| 23.08 8.36| 9.07| 9.37| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Platz (3) 23.10| 23.10 8.38| 9.09| 9.39| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44
Dresden St.-Marien-Krankenhaus 23.12| 23.12 8.40| 9.11| 9.41| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46
Dresden Fontane-Center 23.13| 23.13 8.41| 9.12| 9.42| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47
Dresden SagsrderWeg 23.14| 23.14 8.42| 9.13| 9.43| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48
Dresden Putbuser We 23.15| 23.15 8.43| 9.14| 9.44| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19] 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49
Dresden GrenzstraBe (Bus 23.16| 23.16 8.44| 9.15| 9.45| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 23.16| 23.16 8.44| 9.15| 9.45| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 23.17| 23.17 8.45| 9.16| 9.46| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52
Dresden Flughafen 23.19| 23.19 5.22| 6.00 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 7.59| 8.47| 9.18| 9.48| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54
Dresden Flughafen West 23.20| 23.20 5.23| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.00| 8.48| 9.19| 9.49| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (4) 23.21] 23.21 524 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.01| 8.49| 9.20/ 9.50( 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56
Dresden Rahnitzer Allee 23.23| 23.23 5.26| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.03| 851 9.22| 9.52| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58
Dresden An der Bartlake 23.23| 23.23 5.26| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.03| 851 9.22| 9.52| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58
DD Wilschdorfer LandstraBe 23.24| 23.24 5.27| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.04| 8.52| 9.23| 9.53| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 23.25| 23.25 5.28| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.05| 8.53| 9.24| 9.54| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00
Boxdorf Am Weiher 23.27| 23.27 5.30| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.07| 8.55| 9.26| 9.56| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02
Boxdorf An der Triebe 23.29| 23.29 5.32| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.09| 8.57| 9.28| 9.58| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04
Boxdorf Querweg 23.30| 23.30 5.33| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.10/ 8.58| 9.29| 9.59| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05
Boxdorf Feuerwehr 23.31| 23.31 5.34| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.11| 8.59| 9.30| 10.00| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 an| 23.32 ‘ 5.35| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.12| 9.00| 9.31| 10.01| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 ab| 23.32 503| 535/ 6.13| 643| 7.13| 7.43| 812| 9.00| 9.31|10.01| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07
Boxdorf Bebelplatz 23.32
Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 23.33
Dresden L6Bnitzweg 23.34
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 23.35
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 23.36
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 23.36
Dresden Elsterweg 23.37
Dresden Am Olter 23.38
Dresden Heidefriedhof (91) 23.43
Boxdorf Baumwiese 23.34 ‘ 5.05| 5.37| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.14| 9.02| 9.33| 10.03| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09
Dresden Heidefriedhof 23.35 5.06| 5.38| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.15| 9.03| 9.34| 10.04| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10
Dresden Neulander StraBe 23.36| 23.44 5.07| 5.39| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.16| 9.04| 9.35| 10.05| 10.41| 11.11] 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11
Dresden Wilder Mann 23.37| 23.45 508| 540| 6.18| 648| 7.18| 7.48| 818 9.06| 9.37|10.07| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 23.38| 23.46 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str an ‘ ‘ 5.09| 541| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 9.07| 9.38| 10.08| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str ab 509| 541/ 621 651 7.21| 751 821| 9.07| 9.38| 10.08| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14
Dresden Hubertusplatz 23.39| 23.47
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 23.40| 23.48
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4] 23.40| 23.48
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 23.41| 23.49
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 4.38
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 4.39
Dresden Hubertusplatz 4.40
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 4.41
Dresden StephanstraBe 4.42| 510| 542| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 9.08| 9.39| 10.09| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15
Dresden Aachener StraBe 4.43| 511 543| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 9.09| 9.40| 10.10| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16
Dresden KopernikusstraBe (1) 4.44| 512| 544| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 9.10| 9.41| 10.11| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 4.45| 513| 545| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 9.11| 9.42| 10.12| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau an 4.46| 5.14| 546| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 9.12| 9.43| 10.13| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau ab 4.46| 5.14| 5.46| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 9.12| 9.43| 10.13| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20
Dresden PeschelstraBe 4.47| 515| 547| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 9.13| 9.44|10.14| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21
Dresden RankestraBe 4.48| 5.16| 5.48| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 9.14| 9.45| 10.15| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22
Dresden BunsenstraBe an 4.49| 517| 549| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 9.15| 9.46| 10.16| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24
Dresden BunsenstraBe ab 4.49| 517| 549| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 9.15| 9.46| 10.16| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24
Dresden WachterstraBe 450| 5.18| 550/ 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.16| 9.47| 10.17| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25
Dresden ElbePark an 451 519| 551| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31 9.17| 9.48| 10.18| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26
Dresden ElbePark ab 451| 519| 551| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31| 9.17| 9.48| 10.19| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 452| 520/ 552| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.33| 9.19| 9.50| 10.21| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 453| 5.21| 553| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.34| 9.20| 9.51|10.22| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31
Dresden WerftstraBe 454| 522| 554| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.35 9.21| 9.52| 10.23| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32
Dresden Flugelweg 456| 5.24| 556| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.37| 9.23| 9.54| 10.25| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34
Dresden Altcotta 457| 5.25| 557| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.38| 9.24| 9.55| 10.26| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36
Dresden TonbergstraBe (2) 458| 5.26| 5.58| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.39| 9.25| 9.56| 10.27| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 459| 527| 559| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.40| 9.26| 9.57| 10.28| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39
Dresden Arthur-Weineck-StraBe 5.00| 5.28| 6.00| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.41| 9.27| 9.58| 10.29| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40
Dresden Gorbitzer StraBe 5.01| 5.29| 6.01| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 811| 8.42| 9.28| 9.59| 10.30| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41] 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41
Dresden Lise-Meitner-StraBe 5.02| 5.30| 6.02| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.43| 9.29| 10.00| 10.31| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42
Dresden Altburgstadtel 5.03| 5.31| 6.03| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.44| 9.30| 10.01| 10.32| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43
Dresden Altomsewitz 5.04| 5.32| 6.04| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.45| 9.31| 10.02| 10.33| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44
Dresden Omsewitz 5.05| 5.33] 6.05| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15] 8.46| 9.32]| 10.03| 10.34| 11.15] 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15]| 14.45

Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Platz
Dresden St.-Marien-Krankenhaus
Dresden Fontane-Center
Dresden Sagglrder Weg

Dresden Putbuser We:

Dresden GrenzstraBe (Bus)
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe
Dresden Flugzeugwerke
Dresden Flughafen

Dresden Flughafen West
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (4)
Dresden Rahnitzer Allee
Dresden An der Bartlake

DD Wilschdorfer LandstraBe

DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet
Boxdorf Am Weiher

Boxdorf An der Triebe

Boxdorf Querwe

Boxdorf Feuerwehr

Boxdorf Am Grunde (1
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1
Boxdorf Baumwiese
Dresden Heidefriedhof
Dresden Neulénder StraBe
Dresden Wilder Mann

Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str
Dresden StephanstraBe
Dresden Aachener StraBe
Dresden KopernikusstraBe (1)
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau
Dresden PeschelstraBe
Dresden RankestraBe

Dresden BunsenstraBe
Dresden BunsenstraBe
Dresden WachterstraBe
Dresden ElbePark

Dresden ElbePark

Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz
Dresden OverbeckstraBe
Dresden WerftstraBe

Dresden Fligelweg

Dresden Altcotta

Dresden TonbergstraBe (2)
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe
Dresden Arthur-Weineck-StraBe
Dresden Gorbitzer Strae
Dresden Lise-Meitner-StraBe
Dresden Altburgstadtel
Dresden Altomsewitz

Dresden Omsewitz

Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (323)

an
ab

an
ab

an
ab

an
ab

an

SAMSTAG
14.12| 14.42) 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.06| 18.36| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.00| 21.25
14.14| 14.44) 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.08| 18.38| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.02| 21.27
14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.10| 18.40| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.04| 21.29
14.17| 14.47) 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.11| 18.41| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.05| 21.30
14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.12| 18.42| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.06| 21.31
14.19| 14.49) 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.13| 18.43| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.07| 21.32
14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.14| 18.44| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.08| 21.33
14.21| 14.51) 156.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.08| 21.33
14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.09| 21.34
14.24| 14.54) 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.11| 21.36
14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.12| 21.37
14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.13| 21.38
14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.15| 21.40
14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.15| 21.40
14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.16| 21.41
14.30| 15.00| 15.30( 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.17| 21.42
14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.19| 21.44
14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.21| 21.46
14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.22| 21.47
14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.23| 21.48
14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.24| 21.49
14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.24| 21.49
14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.26| 21.51
14.40| 15.10| 15.40( 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.27| 21.52
14.41| 15.11] 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.28| 21.53
14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.29| 21.54
14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44)| 18.14| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.30| 21.55
14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44)| 18.14| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.31| 21.55
14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.32| 21.56
14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.33| 21.57
14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.42| 19.12| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.34| 21.58
14.49| 15.19] 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.43| 19.13| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.35| 21.59
14.50| 15.20| 15.50( 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.44| 19.14| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.36| 22.00
14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.44| 19.14| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.36| 22.00
14.51| 15.21) 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.45| 19.15| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.37| 22.01
14.52| 15.22] 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.46| 19.16| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.38| 22.02
14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.48| 19.18| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.39| 22.03
14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.48| 19.18| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.39| 22.03
14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.49| 19.19| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.40| 22.04
14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.50| 19.20| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.41| 22.05
14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.50| 19.20| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.41| 22.07
14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.569| 18.29| 18.52| 19.22| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.42| 22.08
15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 18.54| 19.24| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.43| 22.09
15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 18.55| 19.25| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.44| 22.10
15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 18.57| 19.27| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.46| 22.12
15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 18.59| 19.29| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.47| 22.13
156.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.00| 19.30| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.48| 22.14
15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.02| 19.32| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.49| 22.15
15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.03| 19.33| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.50| 22.16
15.11| 15.41) 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41] 18.11| 18.41| 19.04| 19.34| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.51| 22.17
156.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.05| 19.35| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 21.52| 22.18
15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.06| 19.36| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 21.53| 22.19
15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.07| 19.37| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 21.54| 22.20
15.15] 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.08| 19.38| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 21.55| 22.21

IE =ab 30.6.25 E =nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




[ 80 Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche-Dresden Omsewitz J

SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (3 22.10| 22.19 23.11 8.34| 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37
Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Platz (3) 22.12| 22.21 23.13 8.36| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39
Dresden St.-Marien-Krankenhaus 22.14| 22.23 23.15 8.38| 9.11| 9.41|10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41
Dresden Fontane-Center 22.15| 22.24 23.16 8.39| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42
Dresden SaggirderWeg 22.16| 22.25 2317 8.40| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43
Dresden Putbuser We: 22.17| 22.26 23.18 8.41| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44
Dresden GrenzstraBe (Bus) 22.18| 22.27 23.19 8.42| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 22.18| 22.27 23.19 8.42| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15]| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 22.19| 22.28 23.20 8.43| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46
Dresden Flughafen 22.21] 22.30 23.22 5.22| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.02| 8.45| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48
Dresden Flughafen West 22.22| 22.31 23.23 5.23| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.03] 846| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (4) 22.23| 22.32 23.24 5.24| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.04| 8.47| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50
Dresden Réhnitzer Allee 22.25| 22.34 23.26 5.26| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.06| 8.49| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52
Dresden An der Bartlake 22.25| 22.34 23.26 5.26| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.06| 8.49| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52
DD Wilschdorfer LandstraBe 22.26| 22.35 23.27 5.27| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.07| 8.50| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 22.27| 22.36 23.28 5.28| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.08| 8.51| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54
Boxdorf Am Weiher 22.29| 22.38 23.30 5.30| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.10/ 8.53| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56
Boxdorf An der Triebe 22.31| 22.40 23.32 5.32| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.12| 8.55| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58
Boxdorf Querwe: 22.32| 22.41 23.33 5.33| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 813 8.56| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59
Boxdorf Feuerwehr 22.33| 22.42 23.34 5.34| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.14| 8.57| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 an| 22.34| 22.43 23.35 535/ 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.15| 8.8 9.31|10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 ab| 22.34| 22.43| 22.54| 23.13| 23.35 5.03| 535/ 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.15 8.58| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31] 13.01
Boxdorf Baumwiese 22.36| 22.45| 22.56| 23.15| 23.37 5.05| 5.37| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.17| 9.00| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03
Dresden Heidefriedhof 22.37| 22.46| 22.57| 23.16| 23.38 5.06| 5.38| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.18| 9.01| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04
Dresden Neulander StraBe 22.38| 22.47| 22.58| 23.17| 23.39 5.07| 5.39| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.19| 9.02| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05
Dresden Wilder Mann 22.39| 22,48| 22.59| 23,18 23.40 508 540 618/ 648 718 748 820/ 903| 937|1007| 1037 11.07| 11.37| 12,07| 12.37| 13.07
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 2240/ | | 2300 | |2341 [ I I i [ I I i [ [ I i [ [ I [
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str an 22.49 23.19 5.09/ 5.41| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 821| 9.04| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str ab 22.51 23.21 509 541| 621 651 721 751 821 9.04| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08
Dresden Hubertusplatz 22.41 23.01 23.42
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 22.42 23.02 23.43
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4) 22.42 23.02 23.43
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 22.43 23.03 23.44
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 4.38
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 4.39
Dresden Hubertusplatz 4.40
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 4.41
Dresden StephanstraB3e 22.52 23.22 4.42| 510| 542| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 9.05| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09
Dresden Aachener Strae 22.53 23.23 4.43| 511| 543| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23/ 9.06| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10
Dresden KopernikusstraBe (1) 22.54 23.24 4.44) 512| 544| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 9.07| 9.41|10.11| 10.41| 11.11] 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 22.55 23.25 4.45| 513| 545| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 9.08| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau an 22.56 23.26 4.46| 5.14| 546| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26/ 9.09| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13] 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau ab 22.56 23.26 4.46| 5.14| 546| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26/ 9.09| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13
Dresden PeschelstraBe 22.57 23.27 4.47| 515/ 547\ 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 9.10| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14
Dresden RankestraBe 22.58 23.28 4.48| 5.16| 548| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28/ 9.11| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15
Dresden BunsenstraBe an 22.59 23.29 4.49| 517| 549| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 9.12| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16
Dresden BunsenstraBe ab 22.59 23.29 449 517| 549| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 9.12| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16
Dresden WachterstraBe 23.00 23.30 450/ 5.18| 550/ 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.13| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17
Dresden ElbePark an 23.01 23.31 451| 519| 551| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31| 9.14| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18
Dresden ElbePark ab 23.02 23.32 451 519| 551| 6.31] 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 831| 9.14| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 23.03 23.33 452| 520 552| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.15| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 23.04 23.34 453| 521| 553| 6.33] 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9.16| 9.51| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21
Dresden WerftstraBe 23.05 23.35 454| 522 554| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.17| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22
Dresden Fliigelweg 23.07 23.37 456 524/ 556/ 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.19| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24
Dresden Altcotta 23.08 23.38 457 525/ 557| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.37| 9.20| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25
Dresden TonbergstraBe (2) 23.09 23.39 4.58| 5.26| 558 6.38 7.08/ 7.38| 8.08| 8.38 9.21| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 23.10 23.40 459 527| 559| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39H 9.22| 9.57|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27
Dresden Arthur-Weineck-StraBe 23.11 23.41 5.00/ 5.28/ 6.00| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40/ 9.23| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28
Dresden Gorbitzer StraBe 23.12 23.42 5.01| 529| 6.01| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.11| 8.41| 9.24| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29
Dresden Lise-Meitner-StraBe 23.13 23.43 5.02| 530/ 6.02| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42| 9.25| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30
Dresden Altburgstadtel 23.14 23.44 5.03| 531| 6.03| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.26| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31
Dresden Altomsewitz 23.15 23.45 5.04| 5.32| 6.04| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44| 9.27| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32
Dresden Omsewitz 23.16 23.46 5.05| 5.33| 6.05| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 9.28| 10.03]| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33] 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (3 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.01| 21.19| 21.49| 22.10| 22.19
Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Platz (3) 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.03| 21.21| 21.51| 22.12| 22.21
Dresden St.-Marien-Krankenhaus 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.05| 21.23| 21.53| 22.14| 22.23
Dresden Fontane-Center 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.06| 21.24| 21.54| 22.15| 22.24
Dresden SaggirderWeg 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.07| 21.25| 21.55| 22.16| 22.25
Dresden Putbuser We: 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.08| 21.26| 21.56| 22.17| 22.26
Dresden GrenzstraBBe 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.09| 21.27| 21.57| 22.18| 22.27
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.09| 21.27| 21.57| 22.18| 22.27
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.10| 21.28| 21.58| 22.19| 22.28
Dresden Flughafen 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.12| 21.30| 22.00| 22.21| 22.30
Dresden Flughafen West 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.13| 21.31| 22.01| 22.22| 22.31
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (4) 13.20{ 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.14| 21.32| 22.02| 22.23| 22.32
Dresden Réhnitzer Allee 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.16| 21.34| 22.04| 22.25| 22.34
Dresden An der Bartlake 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.16| 21.34| 22.04| 22.25| 22.34
DD Wilschdorfer LandstraBe 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.17| 21.35| 22.05| 22.26| 22.35
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.18| 21.36| 22.06| 22.27| 22.36
Boxdorf Am Weiher 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.20| 21.38| 22.08| 22.29| 22.38
Boxdorf An der Triebe 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.22| 21.40| 22.10| 22.31| 22.40
Boxdorf Querwe: 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.23| 21.41| 22.11| 22.32| 22.41
Boxdorf Feuerwehr 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30( 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.24| 21.42| 22.12| 22.33| 22.42
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 an| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.25| 21.43| 22.13| 22.34| 22.43
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 ab| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.25| 21.43| 22.13| 22.34| 22.43| 22.54| 23.13
Boxdorf Baumwiese 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.27| 21.45| 22.15| 22.36| 22.45| 22.56| 23.15
Dresden Heidefriedhof 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.28| 21.46| 22.16| 22.37| 22.46| 22.57| 23.16
Dresden Neulander StraBe 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.29| 21.47| 22.17| 22.38| 22.47| 22.58| 23.17
Dresden Wilder Mann 13,37| 14,07| 14.37| 15.07| 15,37| 16,07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19,07| 19.37| 20,07| 20,37| 21,07| 21.30| 21,48| 22 18| 22.39| 22 48| 22.59| 23,18
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str | | I I | | I l l | [ I [ | [ I [ | I | 22:40| 1 | 2300 |
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str an| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.31| 21.49| 22.19 ’ 22.49 ] 23.19
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str ab| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17,08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.31| 21.51| 22.21 22.51 23.21
Dresden Hubertusplatz 22.41 23.01
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 22.42 23.02
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4) 22.42 23.02
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 22.43 23.08
Dresden StephanstraBe 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.32| 21.52| 22.22 22.52 23.22
Dresden Aachener StraBe 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.33| 21.53| 22.23 22.53 23.23
Dresden KopernikusstraBe (1) 13.41| 14.11]| 14.41) 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11]| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.34| 21.54| 22.24 22.54 23.24
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.35| 21.55| 22.25 22.55 23.25
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau an| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.36| 21.56| 22.26 22.56 23.26
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau ab| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.36| 21.56| 22.26 22.56 23.26
Dresden PeschelstraBe 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.37| 21.57| 22.27 22.57 23.27
Dresden RankestraBe 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.38| 21.58| 22.28 22.58 23.28
Dresden BunsenstraBe an| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.39| 21.59| 22.29 22.59 23.29
Dresden BunsenstraBe ab| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.39| 21.59| 22.29 22.59 23.29
Dresden WachterstraBe 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.40| 22.00| 22.30 23.00 23.30
Dresden ElbePark an| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.41| 22.01| 22.31 23.01 23.31
Dresden ElbePark ab| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.41| 22.02| 22.32 23.02 23.32
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.42| 22.03| 22.33 23.03 23.33
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.43| 22.04| 22.34 23.04 23.34
Dresden WerftstraBe 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.44| 22.05| 22.35 23.05 23.35
Dresden Fliigelweg 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.46| 22.07| 22.37 23.07 23.37
Dresden Altcotta 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.47| 22.08| 22.38 23.08 23.38
Dresden TonbergstraBe (2) 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.48| 22.09| 22.39 23.09 23.39
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.49| 22.10| 22.40 23.10 23.40
Dresden Arthur-Weineck-StraBe 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.50| 22.11| 22.41 23.11 23.41
Dresden Gorbitzer StraBe 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.51| 22.12| 22.42 23.12 23.42
Dresden Lise-Meitner-StraBe 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 21.52| 22.13| 22.43 23.13 23.43
Dresden Altburgstadtel 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 21.53| 22.14| 22.44 23.14 23.44
Dresden Altomsewitz 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 21.54| 22.15| 22.45 23.15 23.45
Dresden Omsewitz 14.03| 14.33] 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 21.55| 22.16| 22.46 23.16 23.46
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Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche-Dresden Omsewitz
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[ 80 Dresden Omsewitz-Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS E B B B E B E B [t5 ] 15! [t5 ] 15!
Dresden Omsewitz 19.41| 19.47| 20.08| 20.11| 20.38| 20.41| 21.08| 21.11| 21.18| 21.37| 22.05| 22.37| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 23.37 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07
Dresden Adalbert-Stifter-Weg (1) 19.42| 19.48| 20.09| 20.12| 20.39| 20.42| 21.09| 21.12| 21.19| 21.38| 22.06| 22.38| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 23.38 5.08| 5.38| 6.08/ 6.38| 7.08
Dresden Altburgstadtel 19.43| 19.49| 20.10| 20.13| 20.40| 20.43| 21.10| 21.13| 21.20| 21.39| 22.07| 22.39| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 23.39 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09
Dresden Lise-Meitner-StraBe 19.44| 19.50| 20.10| 20.13| 20.40| 20.43| 21.10| 21.13| 21.20| 21.39| 22.07| 22.39| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 23.39 5.09| 5.39| 6.09] 6.39| 7.09
Dresden Gorbitzer StraBe 19.45| 19.51| 20.11| 20.14| 20.41| 20.44| 21.11| 21.14| 21.21| 21.40| 22.08| 22.40| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 23.40 510 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10
Dresden Arthur-Weineck-StraBe 19.46| 19.52| 20.12| 20.15| 20.42| 20.45| 21.12| 21.15| 21.22| 21.41| 22.09| 22.41| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 23.41 511| 5.41| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 19.47| 19.53| 20.13| 20.16| 20.43| 20.46| 21.13| 21.16| 21.23| 21.42| 22.10| 22.42| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 23.42 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12
Dresden TonbergstraBe (1) 19.48| 19.54| 20.14| 20.17| 20.44| 20.47| 21.14| 21.17| 21.24| 21.43| 22.11| 22.43| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 23.43 5.13| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13
Dresden Altcotta an| 19.49| 19.55| 20.15| 20.18| 20.45| 20.48| 21.15| 21.18| 21.25| 21.44| 22.12| 22.44| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 23.44 514| 544| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14
Dresden Altcotta ab| 19.49| 19.55| 20.15| 20.18| 20.45| 20.48| 21.15| 21.18| 21.25| 21.44| 22.12| 22.44| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 23.44 5.14| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14
Dresden Fliigelwe: 19.61| 19.57| 20.17| 20.20| 20.47| 20.50| 21.17| 21.20| 21.26| 21.45| 22.13| 22.45| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 23.45 5.15| 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15
Dresden WerftstraBe 19.62| 19.58| 20.18| 20.21| 20.48| 20.51| 21.18| 21.21| 21.27| 21.46| 22.14| 22.46| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 23.46 5.16/ 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 19.54| 20.00| 20.19| 20.22| 20.49| 20.52| 21.19| 21.22| 21.28| 21.47| 22.15| 22.47| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 23.47 517| 547| 6.17| 6.47| 717
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 19.55( 20.01| 20.20| 20.23| 20.50| 20.53| 21.20| 21.23| 21.29| 21.48| 22.16| 22.48| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 23.48 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18
Dresden ElbePark an| 19.58| 20.04| 20.22| 20.25| 20.52| 20.55| 21.22| 21.25| 21.31| 21.50| 22.18| 22.50| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 23.50 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20
Dresden ElbePark ab| 19.58| 20.04| 20.22| 20.25| 20.52| 20.55| 21.22| 21.25| 21.31| 21.51| 22.18| 22.50| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 23.50 5.20| 550/ 6.20| 6.50| 7.20
Dresden WéchterstraBe 19.59| 20.05| 20.23| 20.26| 20.53| 20.56| 21.23| 21.26| 21.32| 21.52| 22.19| 22.51| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 23.51 521| 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21
Dresden BunsenstraBe an| 20.00| 20.06| 20.24| 20.27| 20.54| 20.57| 21.24| 21.27| 21.33| 21.53| 22.20| 22.52| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 23.52 5.22| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22
Dresden BunsenstraBe ab| 20.00| 20.06| 20.24| 20.27| 20.54| 20.57| 21.24| 21.27| 21.33| 21.53| 22.20| 22.52| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 23.52 5.22| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22
Dresden RankestraBe 20.02| 20.08| 20.25| 20.28| 20.55| 20.58| 21.25| 21.28| 21.34| 21.54| 22.21| 22.53| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 23.53 5.23| 5.53| 6.23] 6.53| 7.23
Dresden PeschelstraBe 20.03| 20.09| 20.26| 20.29| 20.56| 20.59| 21.26| 21.29| 21.35| 21.55| 22.22| 22.54| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 23.54 5.24| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 20.04| 20.10| 20.27| 20.30| 20.57| 21.00| 21.27| 21.30| 21.36| 21.56| 22.23| 22.55| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 23.55 5.25| 555 6.25| 6.55| 7.25
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 20.05| 20.11| 20.28| 20.31| 20.58| 21.01| 21.28| 21.31| 21.37| 21.57| 22.24| 22.56| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 23.56 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26
Dresden KopernikusstraBe 20.07 20.29| 20.32| 20.59| 21.02| 21.29| 21.32 21.58| 22.25| 22.57| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 23.57 5.27| 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27
Dresden Aachener StraBe 20.08 20.30| 20.33| 21.00| 21.03| 21.30| 21.33 21.59| 22.26| 22.58| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 23.58 5.28| 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28
Dresden StephanstraBe 20.09 20.31]| 20.34| 21.01| 21.04| 21.31| 21.34 21.59| 22.26| 22.58| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 23.58 5.28| 5.58| 6.28/ 6.58| 7.28
Dresden PlatanenstraBe 20,10 20.32| 20,35| 21.02| 21.05| 21.32| 21.35 22.00| 22.27| 22.569| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 23.59 529| 559| 629| 659| 7.29
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 4.58
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 4.59
Dresden Hubertusplatz 5.00
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 5.01
Dresden Wilder Mann an| 20.12 20.34| 20.37| 21.04| 21.07| 21.34| 21.37 22.02| 22.29| 23.01| 23.01 0.01| 0.01 5.02| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31
Dresden Wilder Mann ab| 20.12 20.36| 20,37 21.06| 21.07| 21.36| 21.37 22.04| 22.29| 23.01| 23,01 0.08| 0.08 502| 531 6.01| 631 7.01| 731
Dresden Wilder Mann | | | | | | | | | | | 12331 | | | | | | | |
Dresden Neulander StraBe 20.13 20.37| 20.38| 21.07| 21.08| 21.37| 21.38 22.05| 22.30| 23.02| 23.02 0.09| 0.09 5.03| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32
Dresden Heidefriedhof 20.14 20.38| 20.39| 21.08| 21.09| 21.38| 21.39 22.06| 22.31| 23.03| 23.03 0.10| 0.10 5.04| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33
Boxdorf Baumwiese 20.16 20.40| 20.41| 21.10| 21.11| 21.40| 21.41 22.07| 22.32| 23.04| 23.04 0.11| 0.11 5.05| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34
Boxdorf Am Grunde (2 an| 20.18 20.42| 20.43| 21.12| 21.13| 21.42| 21.43 22.09| 22.34| 23.06| 23.06 0.13| 0.13 5.07| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36
Boxdorf Am Grunde (2 ab| 20,18 2042| 20.43| 21,12| 21.13| 21.42| 21.43 22.09| 22.34| 23.06| 23.06 0.13| 0.13 507| 536/ 6,06/ 636 7.06| 7.36
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1 | | | | | | 23.10 0.17 | | | | | |
Boxdorf Feuerwehr 20.19 20.43| 20.44| 21.13| 21.14| 21.43| 21.44 22.10| 22.35 5.08| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37
Boxdorf Querwe: 20.20 20.44| 20.45| 21.14| 21.15| 21.44| 21.45 22.11| 22.36 5.09| 5.38| 6.08 6.38| 7.08| 7.38
Boxdorf An der Triebe 20.21 20.45| 20.46| 21.15| 21.16| 21.45| 21.46 22.12| 22.37 510 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39
Boxdorf Am Weiher 20.22 20.46| 20.47| 21.16| 21.17| 21.46| 21.47 22.13| 22.38 511| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40, 7.10| 7.40
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 20.24 20.48| 20.49| 21.18| 21.19| 21.48| 21.49 22.15| 22.40 513| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42
DD Wilschdorfer LandstraBe 20.25 20.49| 20.50| 21.19| 21.20| 21.49| 21.50 22.16| 22.41 514| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43
Dresden An der Bartlake 20.25 20.49| 20.50| 21.19| 21.20| 21.49| 21.50 22.16| 22.41 5.14| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43
Dresden Réhnitzer Allee 20.26 20.50| 20.51| 21.20| 21.21| 21.50| 21.51 22.17| 22.42 5.15| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44
Dresden FlughafenstraBe (3) 20.29 20.53| 20.54| 21.23| 21.24| 21.53| 21.54 22.20| 22.45 5.18| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 717| 7.47
Dresden Flughafen 20.30 20.54| 20.55| 21.24| 21.25| 21.54| 21.55 22.21| 22.46 519| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48 7.18| 7.48
Dresden Flughafen West 20.31 20.55| 20.56| 21.25| 21.26| 21.55| 21.56 22.22| 22.47
Dresden Flugzeugwerke 20.33 20.57| 20.58| 21.27| 21.28| 21.57| 21.58 22.24| 22.49
Dresden S-Bahnhof GrenzstraBe 20.34 20.58| 20.59| 21.28| 21.29| 21.58| 21.59 22.25| 22.50
Dresden GrenzstraBe (Bus) 20.35 20.59| 21.00( 21.29| 21.30| 21.59| 22.00 22.26| 22.51
Dresden Putbuser Weg 20.36 21.00| 21.01| 21.30| 21.31| 22.00| 22.01 22.27| 22.52
Dresden Sagarder Weg 20.36 21.00| 21.01| 21.30| 21.31| 22.00| 22.01 22.27| 22.52
Dresden Fontane-Center 20.37 21.01]| 21.02| 21.31| 21.32| 22.01| 22.02 22.28| 22.53
Dresden St.-Marien-Krankenhaus 20.38 21.02| 21.03| 21.32| 21.33| 22.02| 22.03 22.29| 22.54
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Platz (2) 20.40 21.04| 21.05| 21.34| 21.35| 22.04| 22.05 22.31| 22.56
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 20.41 21.05| 21.06| 21.35| 21.36| 22.05| 22.06 22.32| 22.57
Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche 20.42 21.06| 21.07| 21.36| 21.37| 22.06| 22.07 22.33| 22.58
Boxdorf Bebelplatz 23.07 0.14
Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe 20.12 21.38
Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe 20.13 21.39
Dresden Markusfriedhof 20.14 21.39
Dresden Hubertusplatz 20.15 21.40
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 20.17 21.41
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4] 20.18 21.41
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 20.19 21.42

SAMSTAG

Dresden Omsewitz 7.36| 8.09| 8.41| 9.11| 9.43| 10.15( 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15
Dresden Adalbert-Stifter-Weg (1) 7.37| 8.10| 8.42| 9.12| 9.44| 10.16( 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16
Dresden Altburgstadtel 7.38| 8.11| 8.43| 9.13| 9.45| 10.17( 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17
Dresden Lise-Meitner-StraBe 7.38| 8.11| 8.43| 9.13| 9.46| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18
Dresden Gorbitzer StraBe 7.39| 8.12| 8.44| 9.14| 9.47| 10.19( 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19
Dresden Arthur-Weineck-StraBe 7.40| 8.13| 8.45| 9.15| 9.48| 10.20( 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 7.41| 8.14| 8.46| 9.16| 9.49| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21
Dresden TonbergstraBe (1) 7.42| 8.15| 8.47| 9.17| 9.50| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22
Dresden Altcotta an 7.43| 8.16| 8.48| 9.18| 9.51| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23
Dresden Altcotta ab 7.43| 8.16| 8.48| 9.18| 9.51| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23
Dresden Flugelwe: 7.44| 8.18| 8.50| 9.20| 9.53| 10.25( 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25
Dresden WerftstraBe 7.45| 8.19| 851| 9.21| 9.54| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 7.46| 8.20| 852| 9.22| 9.56| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 7.47| 8.21| 853| 9.23| 9.57| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29
Dresden ElbePark an 7.49| 8.23| 855| 9.25| 10.00| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32
Dresden ElbePark ab 7.50| 8.23| 8.55| 9.25|10.00| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32
Dresden WachterstraBe 7.51| 8.24| 856| 9.26| 10.01| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33
Dresden BunsenstraBe an 7.52| 8.25| 857 9.27| 10.02| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34
Dresden BunsenstraBe ab 7.52| 8.25| 857| 9.27| 10.03| 10.35( 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.34
Dresden RankestraBe 7.53| 8.26| 8.58| 9.28| 10.05| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.36
Dresden PeschelstraBe 7.54| 8.27| 859| 9.29| 10.06| 10.38( 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.37
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 7.55| 8.28| 9.00| 9.30| 10.07| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.38
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 7.56| 8.29| 9.01| 9.31| 10.08| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.39
Dresden KopernikusstraBe 7.57| 8.30| 9.02| 9.32| 10.10| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.41
Dresden Aachener StraBe 7.58| 8.31| 9.03| 9.33| 10.11| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.42
Dresden StephanstraBe 7.58| 8.32| 9.04| 9.34| 10.12| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.43
Dresden PlatanenstraBe 759 833| 905/ 935|10,13| 1045| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 1515| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17,15| 17.45| 18,15 18.44
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 7.45
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 7.46
Dresden Hubertusplatz 7.47
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 7.48
Dresden Wilder Mann an| 7.49| 8.01| 835 9.07| 9.37| 10.15| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.46
Dresden Wilder Mann ab| 7.49| 8.07| 8.38| 9.08| 9.37| 10.15| 10.47| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.46
Dresden Neulander StraBe 7.50| 8.08| 8.39| 9.09| 9.38| 10.16| 10.48| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.47
Dresden Heidefriedhof 7.51| 8.09| 8.40| 9.10| 9.39| 10.17| 10.49| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.48
Boxdorf Baumwiese 7.52| 8.10| 8.42| 9.12| 9.41| 10.19| 10.51| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.50
Boxdorf Am Grunde (2 an| 7.54| 8.12| 8.44| 9.14| 9.43| 10.21| 10.53| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.52
Boxdorf Am Grunde (2 ab| 7.54| 8.12| 8.44| 9.14| 9.43| 10.21| 10.53| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.52
Boxdorf Feuerwehr 7.55| 8.13| 8.45| 9.15| 9.44| 10.22| 10.54| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.53
Boxdorf Querwe 7.56| 8.14| 8.46| 9.16| 9.45| 10.23| 10.55| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.54
